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
crosoft Office, A/R & A/P, ability to work
in a fast paced, service co. Fill out appli-
cation at Harley Plumbing & Heating,
142 Farm Road, Bangor.

SKILLED LABOR FOR ESTABLISHED

BUILDING BUSINESS BELFAST, Com-
petitive compensation and opportuni-
ties for advancement. send resume to
Daniel@whitecapbuilders.com

TRACTOR TRAILER DRIVER WANTED

400 mile trips. Weekly. 2 yrs exp re-
quired. Clean record. Pays well. Call
Qualey Ranch Inc. for more info.
207-365-4564

UniFirst is looking to hire a FULL TIME

GENERAL PRODUCTION EMPLOYEE on
our first shift. Ideal candidate has a
background in sewing and/or alter-
ations. We offer a Full Benefits Package.
Apply at: 70 Godsoe Rd, Bangor.
UniFirst is proud to be M/F/D/V/AA/EEO

UniFirst is looking to hire a PART TIME

CUSTODIAN on our first shift. Ideal
candidate would be able to lift up to 40
lbs. Retirees welcome to apply. Apply
in person at 70 Godsoe Rd., Bangor.

UniFirst is proud to be
M/F/D/V/AA/EEO

Healthcare/Social Services117

CNAs, PSSs, PCAs

Premier Home Care is hiring care-
givers for evenings & weekends. Com-
petitive wage & shift differentials. Ask
me about certifications. Call Paul, 942-
3584 premierhomecarebangor.com

AGING EXCELLENCE has an urgent
need for Bangor area CAREGIVERS,

flexible hours, great work environment.
Starting at $11 per hour. Please call

947-0999 M-F 8-3:30 or visit our website
www.seniorsonthego.com

Help Wanted General 114

CITIZENS OF MAINE, LLC has imme-
diate openings for direct care for resi-
dential and day program services. PT/
FT/Weekends/Overnight. Pay ranges
$9.50-$12/hour.

Email info@citizensofmaine.com or
Call 862-2360.

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS

to serve individuals with intellectual &
physical disabilities in residential set-
tings. H.S. diploma or GED & valid ME
driver's lic. in good standing req. Eves,
overnights & weekends avail, incl. full-
time overnights. Starting pay $9/hr. W/
O certifications CRMA (Cert. Residen-
tial Medication Aide) & CDS (College
of Direct Support) trainings offered.
CRMA & DSP certifications req. for full
-time. FULL TIME POSITIONS AVAIL-

ABLE Post-offer pre-employment
physical & lifting assessment req.
To apply, please call Peg Buchanan @

Commonsense Housing, Inc, 989-1303

or apply at 15 Riverside Dr, Eddington.

CSH is an EOE

RECEPTIONIST BANGOR, Receptionist
needed for a very busy Optometric
practice. Full time position with Satur-
days a requirement. Previous medical
experience helpful but not mandatory.
vlincoln-gvc@myfairpoint.net

Sales/Telemarketing 125

DUTCH CHEVROLET BUICK

is looking for a
FULL-TIME SALES PERSON

The ideal candidate would have prior
experience in the automotive field but
we will train the right candidate. Dutch
Chevrolet Buick offers a company paid
demo with gas allowance. Full benefit
package including Health Insurance
and 401k. This position is a five day
work week with above average
income potential . Candidates
should send their resume via email
to josht@dutchchevy.com or mail to
Dutch Chevrolet Buick, Attn: Josh Treat
6 Belmont Ave, Belfast, ME 04915

Apts. Efficiencies 210

BANGOR RIVERVIEW MOTEL

$199.95/wk, on bus rte, 1 mi. from
EMMC/malls. 947-0125

BANGOR

effic. apts., all utils. paid, cable TV,
from $160 per week & up; 942-6376

Apts. Furnished 211

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-
ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $895 mth-
ly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR

PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $850-$900 + dep.

945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR - EAGLE CREST APTS

Lg, exec.-style 2BR, fully applianced kit,
pvt deck w/view of river. 1 mi. from
EMMC & mall. $925 incl. heat, H/W, ca-
ble & internet. 942-0428

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &

efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
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